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John Payne – John.H.Payne@aphis.usda.gov – 301-734-5778

Matt Royer – Matthew.H.Royer@aphis.usda.gov – 301-734-7819

Alan Dowdy – Alan.K.Dowdy@aphis.usda.gov – 301-734-7853

Nancy Leathers – Nancy.Leathers@aphis.usda.gov – 301-734-5226

Dave Kowalski – David.G.Kowalski@aphis.usda.gov – 970-494-7510

Dave McNeal – Dave.McNeal@aphis.usda.gov – 970-494-7546

Carlos Martinez – Carlos.Martinez@aphis.usda.gov – 919-855-7398

Carol Holko – holkoca@mda.state.md.us – 410-841-5920

Julie Van Meter – Julie.VanMeter@nebraska.gov – 402-471-6847

Richard Zink – Richard.T.Zink@aphis.usda.gov – 970-490-4472

Ron Sequeira – Ron.A.Sequeira@aphis.usda.gov – 919-855-7421
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